
First Last Town Phone Email

Alex Adamo Warwick 845-746-6802 alex@procutlandscaping.com

Arthur Badstuebner Bethpage 516-433-4813 avp23badman@verizon.net 

Albert Badstuebner Bethpage 516-796-2208 tomcatbones@aol.com 

Wes Bailey E. Rochester 585-317-5258 awbailey2002@yahoo.com 

Scott Bernstein Melville 516-353-6628 CRABKILLA0@AOL.COM 

Diane Bramich Greenwood Lake 845-258-8825 d15skeet@aol.com

Ken Brown Thornwood 916-450-3811 skeet13@aol.com

Ed Calabrese Franklin Square 616-483-4419 edcalabrese@gmail.com

Jimmy Calasso Deer Park 516-655-7125 SKYSPOTTER07260@GMAIL.COM

Dan Caryl Honeoye Falls 585-739-1569 dcaryl57@gmail.com

David Collins East Hampton 631-324-0197 dcollins26@me.com

Floyd DeAngelo Greenwood Lake 845-477-2472 fdeangelo1@optonline.net

Michael Derrenbacher Dansville 585-991-9910

Hunter Dickerman Corning DICKERMANHUNTER@YAHOO.COM 

Steven Dickerman Corning 607-765-1428 STEVENDICKERMAN@YAHOO.COM

Emily Enterwine Eden

Larry Filmore Sodus 315-483-0411 lfillmore357@hotmail.com

Donna Fusco Greenwood Lake 631-399-3700 maxtec@aol.com

Doug Goodman Penn Yan 41whitetail@gmail.com

Kerry Henderson Mexico 315-591-3294 kerryhenderson50@gmail.com

Cole Holtlouse

Robert Kittine New York 631-725-3839 RKITTINE@AOL.COM

Kalan Knickerbocker Painted Post

Ricky Laurito Fredonia 716-679-8088

Joe McGuire Verplanck 914-729-0565

John Mutchler Monroe 845-783-9266 jlmutch@frontiernet.net

Douglas Paddock Penn Yan 315-536-8343 doug5591@verizon.net

Dominic Picarazzi Horseheads

John Pitts E. Rochester

Nick Scarcella Valley Cottage 845-587-5084 hiker4ev@gmail.com

William Shaw Manchester JSBS07@LIVE.COM

Michael Skrobola Middletown 845-800-3260 mgskrobola@hvc.rr.com

Francis Smith Ellenburg Depot 518-594-7474 bjfwsmith@yahoo.com
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B.J. Smith Ellenburg Depot 518-594-7474 bjfwsmith@yahoo.com

Mark Snyder Fairport 585-294-2020 ssmarkss@hotmail.com

Mike Spohn Pomona 551-427-4966 mike@mjspohn.com

Robin Verbridge Lyons 315-651-7741
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